N° de Cargo Cargo

62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
30 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
40 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO
62 ADMINISTRATIVO

Rut

6775710-6
8261486-9
8286106-8
8572817-2
5384391-3
7677165-0
7338061-8
9323412K
9228446-8
12044260-0
119340616
9849235-6
120564781
6985814-7
109190233
10949056-3
11724757-0
113263717
8017620-1
13328144-4
7422716-3
8877664-K
9930091-4
8229691-3
11508812-2
11724751-1
7464553-4
13531603-2
13175233-4
15033012-2

11933634-1
9556985-4

17119742-2
13327560-6
11933680-5

nombre

ROSA ESTER
YUBIZA DEL ROSARIO
ALICIA MAGDALENA
ROSA SUSANA
HECTOR ESTEBAN
HERNAN ELIAS
JULIO HERNAN
JUAN CARLOS
YESSICA SOLEDAD
LUIS PATRICIO
NANCY BEATRIZ
AMERICA EUGENIA
ROSA JANETT
DIXSON UBER
ROSA EUGENIA
ALICIA DEL CARMEN
MARIANA AMERICA
MARIANA ELENA
DEXA JENY
MARISOL ELIZABETH
SYLVIA ANGELICA
ELIZABETH DE LOURDES
MARIA DEL CARMEN
ANA MARIA
MARIANELA ISABEL
NANCY ALEJANDRA
DEYSI DEL CARMEN
SERGIO HUMBERTO
PAULA ANDREA
MONICA ALEJANDRINA

0 VACANTE

0 VACANTE

0 VACANTE

0 VACANTE
MARITZA ANGELICA
FLORA LUZ
CAMILA ANDREA
NELSON ALEXIS
GLADYS DEL CARMEN

0 VACANTE

Apellido paterno

OLIVARES
PEREZ
PUJADO
ZUMARAN
CASTANEDA
ALCOTA
CUELLAR
MORALES
BARRERA
MUR0ozZ
LOPEZ
ZAMARCA
MONTECINO
ROBLEDO
PUJADO
CAMPILLAY
MOORE
HIDALGO
VERASAY
QUINONES
VILLEGAS
ALCOTA
FUENTES
PIZARRO
AGUIRRE
SOLA
TRIGO
VEGA
SILVA
MAMANI
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
AGUILERA
GUERRA
ROJAS
ALVAREZ
MENA
VACANTE

Apellido materno

BOLADOS
COss
VILLEGAS
REYGADAS
PAREDES
CORTES
ARABACH
ZULETA
CARRIZO
AGUILERA
GUZMAN
RAMOS
ROJAS
GODOY
CORTES
GALLARDO
VALENZUELA
FLORES
DELGADO
TABILO
TAPIA
GONZALEZ
CRUZ
TORRES
DUARTE
MORENO
CHINGA
ZAMBRANO
RIVERA
CERECEDA
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
ZAMARCA
PIZARRO
RODRIGUEZ
ROJAS
HUERTA
VACANTE

Grado

11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
15
15
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
18
18

Calificacion

Antigliedad | Antigiiedad | Antigiiedad
enelcargo | enelgrado

40
39
39
38
37
37
30
30
26
24
25
25
17
24
23
23
14
14
14
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
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enla

Municipalida

d

40
38
39
38
36
36
29
29
26
24
22
22
16
24
22
22
14
22
22
15
14
21
18
21
21
21
13
12
11

8

oo o oo

17
10

Antigtiedad Requisitos especificos
enla
Administraci
6n
40 NIVEL MEDIO

38 NIVEL MEDIO
39 NIVEL MEDIO
38 NIVEL MEDIO
36 NIVEL MEDIO
36 NIVEL MEDIO
29 NIVEL MEDIO
29 NIVEL MEDIO
26 NIVEL MEDIO
24 NIVEL MEDIO
22 NIVEL MEDIO
22 NIVEL MEDIO
16 NIVEL MEDIO
24 NIVEL MEDIO
22 NIVEL MEDIO
22 NIVEL MEDIO
14 NIVEL MEDIO
22 NIVEL MEDIO
22 NIVEL MEDIO
15 NIVEL MEDIO
14 NIVEL MEDIO
21 NIVEL MEDIO
18 NIVEL MEDIO
24 NIVEL MEDIO
24 NIVEL MEDIO
24 NIVEL MEDIO
19 NIVEL MEDIO
12 NIVEL MEDIO
11 NIVEL MEDIO

8 NIVEL MEDIO

0 NIVEL MEDIO

0 NIVEL MEDIO

0 NIVEL MEDIO

0 NIVEL MEDIO

0 NIVEL MEDIO
10 NIVEL MEDIO

7 NIVEL MEDIO
17 NIVEL MEDIO
10 NIVEL MEDIO

0 NIVEL MEDIO

Observaciones

NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA



